



FILE NO.

TITLE

52-26

SERVICES AND MATERIALS TO MAINTAIN AND REPAIR WATER PUMPS INCLUDED CONTROLS AND APPURTENANCES FOR DEPT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

JUNE 4TH, 2026 J GILLIAM

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	ADD. Y/N	NOTES
--------	------------	-------	----------	-------

ANIXTER

5%

\$5,177,387.00

WHITEOUT ON SOI

AMERICAN WIRE

5%

\$674,800.00

ECHO

5%

\$5,602,500.00

READER
MONITER
RECORDER

N PRICE
J GILLIAM
L DRAKE



FILE NO.

TITLE

51-26

SERVICES AND MATERIALS TO MAINTAIN AND REPAIR WATER PUMPS INCLUDED CONTROLS AND APPURTENANCES FOR DEPT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

JUNE 4TH, 2026 J GILLIAM

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	ADD. Y/N	NOTES
---------------	-------------------	--------------	-----------------	--------------

VANCUREN

5%

\$2,450,725.00

Y

READER
MONITER
RECORDER

N PRICE
J GILLIAM
L DRAKE



FILE NO.

TITLE

46-26

SERVICES AND MATERIALS TO MAINTAIN AND REPAIR WATER PUMPS INCLUDED CONTROLS AND APPURTENANCES FOR DEPT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

JUNE 4TH, 2026 J GILLIAM

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	ADD. Y/N	NOTES
---------------	-------------------	--------------	-----------------	--------------

PLOT 2

\$37,950.00 SEE BID

Y

READER
MONITER
RECORDER

N PRICE
J GILLIAM
L DRAKE



FILE NO.

TITLE

52-26

SERVICES AND MATERIALS TO MAINTAIN AND REPAIR WATER PUMPS INCLUDED CONTROLS AND APPURTENANCES FOR DEPT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

JUNE 4TH, 2026 J GILLIAM

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	ADD. Y/N	NOTES
--------	------------	-------	----------	-------

ANIXTER
AMERICAN WIRE
ECHO

5%
5%
5%

\$5,177,387.00
\$674,800.00
\$5,602,500.00

WHITEOUT ON SOI

READER
MONITER
RECORDER

N PRICE
J GILLIAM
L DRAKE